TXMECHANICAL ANCHORS
TECHNICAL GUIDE
Direct fixing anchor
1
Concrete Cracked ConcreteStone Reinforced Concrete
DESCRIPTION
Bimetal screw, with thread for fixing in cracked
and non-cracked concrete

RF120 0,09 0,29 0,66 1,12
*The safety factor for design resistance under fire exposure is M,fi=1 (in abscence of other national regulations). As a eresult the Characteristic Resistance is the same as Design
Resistance.
Characteristic Resistance*
Maximum Load Recommended
TX TECHNICAL GUIDE
Direct fixing anchor MECHANICAL ANCHORS
14
TXE
RANGE
Code Size
Maximum
thickness of
fixture
TXE06040 Ø6 x 40 10 5 100 1600
TXE06060 Ø6 x 60 10 5 100 1200
TXE08070 Ø8 x 70 13 5 50 200
TXE08080 Ø8 x 80 13 15 25 400
TXE08090 Ø8 x 90 13 25 25 400
TXE08105 Ø8 x 105 13 40 25 400
TXE10070 Ø10 x 70 15 15 50 200
TXE10090 Ø10 x 90 15 5 25 300
TXE10100 Ø10 x 100 15 15 25 300
TXE10120 Ø10 x 120 15 35 25 200
TXE12080 Ø12 x 80 18 5 25 100
TXE12110 Ø12 x 110 18 5 25 100
Code Size
Maximum
thickness of
fixture